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201805220001
77970

05/22/2018
03:58:22

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KENWOOD
CHELSEA LLC

36 83 Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

201805220001
77970

05/22/2018
03:58:22

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KENWOOD
CHELSEA LLC

36 83 Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

201805220001
77970

05/22/2018
03:58:22

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KENWOOD
CHELSEA LLC

36 83 Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

202002130000
60910

02/13/2020
01:59:18

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SUNBELT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

36 83 Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

202002130000
60910

02/13/2020
01:59:18

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SUNBELT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

36 83 Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

200604060001
59360

04/06/2006
01:15:17

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
PLANTATION

36 83 Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

200604060001
59360

04/06/2006
01:15:17

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
PLANTATION

36 83 Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

200604060001
59380

04/06/2006
01:15:19

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

36 83 200604060001
59360

Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHELSEA
PLANTATION

200604060001
59360

04/06/2006
01:15:17

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
PLANTATION

36 83 Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

200604060001
59380

04/06/2006
01:15:19

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

36 83 200604060001
59360

Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION



200604060001
59380

04/06/2006
01:15:19

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

36 83 200604060001
59360

Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

201805220001
77970

05/22/2018
03:58:22

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KENWOOD
CHELSEA LLC

Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Other:SEE
INST

202002130000
60910

02/13/2020
01:59:18

CHELSEA
CORNERS
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SUNBELT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

36 83 Instr
#:20060406000
159360

Lot#:3 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION


