Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS; Name= CHELSEA CORNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805220001 77970	05/22/2018 03:58:22	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KENWOOD CHELSEA LLC			36	83	Instr #:20060406000 159360	Lot#:2 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
201805220001 77970	05/22/2018 03:58:22	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KENWOOD CHELSEA LLC			36	83	Instr #:20060406000 159360	Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
201805220001 77970	05/22/2018 03:58:22	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KENWOOD CHELSEA LLC			36	83	Instr #:20060406000 159360	Lot#:3 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
202002130000 60910	02/13/2020 01:59:18	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SUNBELT INVESTMENT S LLC			36	83	Instr #:20060406000 159360	Lot#:2 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
202002130000 60910	02/13/2020 01:59:18	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SUNBELT INVESTMENT S LLC			36	83	Instr #:20060406000 159360	Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
200604060001 59360	04/06/2006 01:15:17	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA PLANTATION			36	83		Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
200604060001 59360	04/06/2006 01:15:17	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA PLANTATION			36	83		Lot#:2 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
200604060001 59380	04/06/2006 01:15:19	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION			36	83	200604060001 59360	Lot#:3 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHELSEA PLANTATION
200604060001 59360	04/06/2006 01:15:17	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA PLANTATION			36	83		Lot#:3 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
200604060001 59380	04/06/2006 01:15:19	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION			36	83	200604060001 59360	Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION

04/06/2006 01:15:19	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	COVENANTS	CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION		36	83	200604060001 59360	Lot#:2 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
05/22/2018 03:58:22	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC		KENWOOD CHELSEA LLC				Instr #:20060406000 159360	Other:SEE INST
02/13/2020 01:59:18	CHELSEA CORNERS LLC	S AND	SUNBELT INVESTMENT S LLC		36	83	Instr #:20060406000 159360	Lot#:3 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION